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Sr. No. College representation in UTU cells and committees Names of Faculty Email address 
1 IQAC / NAAC Kavit Patel kavit.patel@utu.ac.in 
2 Anti-ragging Jhanvi Bhavsar jhanvi.bhavsar@utu.ac.in 
3 Placement / counselling Jayant Sarolia jayant.sarolia@utu.ac.in 
4 International collaboration Kiran Shetty kiran.shetty@utu.ac.in 
5 ED start-up / IPR Jigal Hiralwala jigal.hirawala@utu.ac.in 
6 Women / music Drashti Shukla drashti.shukla@utu.ac.in 
7 Data collection / IT Binal Patel binal.patel@utu.ac.in 
8 Sexual harassment Hiral Solanki hiral.solanki@utu.ac.in 
9 Academic development Aneri Acharya aneri.acharya@utu.ac.in 

10 Social service Abhishek Joshi abhishek.joshi@utu.ac.in 
11 Grievance redressal Harshada Rathod Harshada.rathod@utu.ac.in 
12 Media Hiren Rathod Hiren.rathod@utu.ac.in 
13 Equal opportunity Komal Chaudhari Komal.chaudhari@utu.ac.in 
14 Theatre Nikita Desai Nikita.desai@utu.ac.in 
15 Dance Kashish Vashi Kashish.vashi@utu.ac.in 
16 Newsletter / literary Sukhada Saraf Sukhada.saraf@utu.ac.in 

 
 


